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Дистанция 131 Женщины, 200m Брасс Женщины
18.12.2022 - 17:31 Результаты Финальный

WR 2:14.57 SONI Rebecca USA Manchester (GBR) 18.12.2009
WJ 2:16.88 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS Kazan 05.11.2021
CR 2:17.71 ЧИКУНОВА Евгения Санкт-Петербург

Очки: FINA 2022

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Финал A
1. ЧИКУНОВА Евгения 2004 Санкт-Петербург RUS +0,59 2:17.61 CR 935

25m: 14.71 14.71 75m: 49.66 17.58 125m: 1:25.02 17.57 175m: 2:00.06 17.52
50m: 32.08 17.37 100m: 1:07.45 17.79 150m: 1:42.54 17.52 200m: 2:17.61 17.55

2. СИМОНОВА Виталина 1992 Новосибирская область RUS +0,74 2:19.42 899
25m: 14.94 14.94 75m: 49.91 17.77 125m: 1:25.34 17.87 175m: 2:01.16 18.00
50m: 32.14 17.20 100m: 1:07.47 17.56 150m: 1:43.16 17.82 200m: 2:19.42 18.26

3. БОГОМОЛОВА Елена 2005 Нижегородская область RUS +0,66 2:23.03 832
25m: 15.17 15.17 75m: 51.93 18.60 125m: 1:28.72 18.17 175m: 2:05.07 17.95
50m: 33.33 18.16 100m: 1:10.55 18.62 150m: 1:47.12 18.40 200m: 2:23.03 17.96

4. ГАНУС Анна 1997 Красноярский край RUS +0,72 2:24.05 815
25m: 15.07 15.07 75m: 51.18 18.09 125m: 1:28.11 18.62 175m: 2:05.07 18.51

50m: 33.09 18.02 100m: 1:09.49 18.31 150m: 1:46.56 18.45 200m: 2:24.05 18.98

5. БАЕВА Анастасия 2003 Нижегородская область RUS +0,65 2:30.61 713
25m: 15.54 15.54 75m: 52.93 18.95 125m: 1:31.84 19.59 175m: 2:10.92 19.55
50m: 33.98 18.44 100m: 1:12.25 19.32 150m: 1:51.37 19.53 200m: 2:30.61 19.69

6. SHVED Karyna 2006 Беларусь BLR +0,71 2:30.87 709
25m: 15.38 15.38 75m: 52.89 18.98 125m: 1:31.70 19.59 175m: 2:11.12 19.83
50m: 33.91 18.53 100m: 1:12.11 19.22 150m: 1:51.29 19.59 200m: 2:30.87 19.75

7. КОНСТАНТИНОВА Есения 2007 Мурманская область RUS +0,69 2:32.20 691
25m: 15.45 15.45 75m: 53.35 19.38 125m: 1:32.19 19.40 175m: 2:12.24 20.23
50m: 33.97 18.52 100m: 1:12.79 19.44 150m: 1:52.01 19.82 200m: 2:32.20 19.96

8. НЕПРОКИНА Анна 2006 Москва RUS +0,68 2:32.78 683
25m: 15.63 15.63 75m: 52.82 18.75 125m: 1:31.70 19.59 175m: 2:12.50 20.26
50m: 34.07 18.44 100m: 1:12.11 19.29 150m: 1:52.24 20.54 200m: 2:32.78 20.28


